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Lap Running Order (1-10) Speed Rng Out OLL

80 143.363 36 3311 5 9 20 1 19 22 17 38 177
165 137.869 36 2711 20 5 9 19 23 22 1 12 148
273 123.106 32 249 11 20 19 23 5 45 6 24 588

# Car Driver Times Laps
Leaders (11)

1 11 Denny Hamlin (P) 5 159
2 20 Christopher Bell (P) 5 43
3 9 Chase Elliott (P) 2 24
4 19 Chase Briscoe (P) 1 19
5 23 * Bubba Wallace (P) 2 13
6 99 Daniel Suarez 1 6
7 6 Brad Keselowski 1 5
8 42 John Hunter

Nemechek
1 1

9 5 Kyle Larson (P) 1 1
10 21 Josh Berry 1 1
11 12 Ryan Blaney (P) 1 1

Tot.ToFromCar# Tot.ToFromCar#
Lead Changes (20)

Pole 19 1 19 19 11 11 130 172 43
1 11 20 37 18 12 9 173 195 23
2 21 38 38 1 13 11 196 221 26
3 12 39 39 1 14 20 222 222 1
4 6 40 44 5 15 11 223 255 33
5 11 45 83 39 16 20 256 258 3
6 20 84 86 3 17 23 259 265 7
7 5 87 87 1 18 20 266 266 1
8 20 88 122 35 19 23 267 272 6
9 42 123 123 1 20 9 273 273 1

10 99 124 129 6

Benef# From To Tot. Remarks
Cautions (9 for 48 Laps)

1 56 62 7 #51 Incident Turn 48
2 82 87 6 Stage 1 Conclusion71
3 91 94 4 #42, 60 Incident Frontstretch88
4 167 172 6 Stage 2 Conclusion6
5 212 216 5 #44 Incident Frontstretch54
6 218 222 5 #1, 2, 3, 4, 8, 12, 16, 22, 47, 54, 77 Incident Turn 141
7 254 258 5 Debris Turn 434
8 261 266 6 #77, 17 Incident Backstretch8
9 268 271 4 #38, 21, 54, 42 Incident Turn 3 [Red Flag: 00:08:48]35


